Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPNY01N10SP
Nylon66 Series f i l ter cartr idge is

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPTB01N10SP
Hydrophob ic PTFE Ser ies F i l t e r
Cartridge is constructed of hydrophobic
PTFE membrane which has excellent chemical
compatibility and corrosion resistance.This
filter cartridge is suitable for the filtration to

                          2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
08=0.8μm
12=1.2μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPVL01F10SP
Hydroph i l i c PVDF Ser ies F i l t e r
Cartridge is constructed of hydrophilic
PVDF microporous membrane with excellent
resistance to high temperature and corrosion
resistance,no fibre shedding.Filter media has

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1.2=1.2μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
05=5
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPTL01N10SP
Hydrophilic PTFE Series filter cartridge is

: ℃
170
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
.
End cap type
M=222/Flat
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
CPPFA01M10V
PFA Series filter cartridges are constructed
of PTFE absolute-rated membrane,PTFE support
nett ing, and ultra-pure PFA hardware.This

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
12=1.2μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPES01F10SP
PES Series cartridge filter is
constructed of imported hydrophi l l ic
asymmetric PES membrane and imported

and save the cost.
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPP01F10SP
Coatings.

 83mmΦ
Φ131mm
 Ordering Information CP8G01M10E
CP13G01M10E
Big
77
End cap type
M=222/Flat
T=226/Flat
Length
10=10"
Seal Material
E=EPDM
V=Viton
F=E-FKM
Media
G=PP
A=PES
T=Hydrophobic
    PTFE
T=Hydropholic
    PTFE
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
.
PPPES
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
12=1.2μm
.
Hydrophobic PTFE
001=0 01μm
002=0.02μm
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
.
Hydrophilic PTFE
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm

efficient filtration and long service life.
Roduct Characteristics
 Ordering Information
Removal Rating
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=0μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
75=75μm
100=100μm
150=150μm
Length
10=10"(254mm)
20 =20"(508mm)
30=30"(762mm)
40=40"(1016mm)
50=50"(1270mm)
60=60"(1524mm)
End Cap Type
F=DOE
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
T=226/Flat
Q=226/Fin
Core
N=No core
P=PP core
Outer Diameter
O=63mm
B=115mm
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
             Three-zone structure cartridge offers high dirt holding capacity and longer service life.
             Formed by thermal bond without using binders or adhesives.
             100% pure polypropylene will not contaminate the treated liquid.
             Wide chemical compatibility.
             All common adaptors are available.
             FDA compliant material.
Product specification
Melt Blown
[ OD ] 69mm,115mm
[ ID ]:Φ 28mm, 30mm
[ Length ]:10" 20" 30" 40" ,50 , 60
:Φ

Solutions
Product specification
 Ordering Information
String wound cartridges are manufactured
with structured open outer layers and tight
inner layers to offer true depth filtration for high
dirt holding capacity and extremely low media
migration. The main advantage of the string
wound filter cartridge is its exceptionally high
structural strength, therefore, they can
withstand higher PSID and severe operating
conditions.
Oil & Chemical.
Plating.
Mining.
Machinery & Equipment.
Industrial Water Treatment.
String Wound
Dimension
[ OD ] 69mm,115mm
[ ID ]:Φ 28mm, 30mm
[ Length ]:10",20",30",40"
:Φ
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ] Polypropylene，Bleached
cotton，Glass Fiber
[ Core ]:PP,Stainless Steel
:
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature]
        Polypropylene(PP):80℃
        Bleached cotton:120℃
        Glass Fiber:200℃
[ Max. Operating DP ]:2.0bar@25℃
:
CWO1A10FS
CWB1B10FS
Removal Rating
1=1μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
75=75μm
100=100μm
Length
10=10"(254mm)
20 =20"(508mm)
30=30"(762mm)
40=40"(1016mm)
End Cap Type
F=DOE
M=22/Flat
P=222/Fin
T=226/Flat
Q=226/Fin
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
Outer Diameter
O=63mm
B=115mm
Material
A=PP yarn and
PP core
B=Cotton yarn
and SS core